grée

SCIENTIFIC LABRS

Sample

Order #: 27132
Order Name: CBD Full

w  Spectrum Cartridge 500mg
e n Batch#: CART190129-001
Completed: 02/04/2019

Expires: 02/04/2020

50.966%

Total CBD

0.055%

D9-THC

23

20

CBDV CBDA

*Total CBD = CBD + CBDA x 0.877

Notes

543mg cannabinoids per cartridge

gréen:

ECIERNTIFIC

Green Scientific Labs uses its best efforts to deliver high quality results and to verify that the data contained therein are based on sound scientific judgment and levels listed are guidelines only and all data was
reported based on standard laboratory procedures and deviations. However Green Scientific Labs makes no warranties or claims to that effect and further shall not be liable for any damage or misrepresentation that
may result from the use or misuse of the data contained herein in any way. Further, Green Scientific Labs makes no claims regarding representations of the analyzed sample to the larger batch from which it was
taken. Data and information in this report are intended solely for the individual(s) for whom samples were submitted and as part of our strict confidentiality policy, Green Scientific Labs can only discuss results with

the original client of record.

CBGA

Cannabinoids Test

cannabinoids
DELTA-9-TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL
TETRAHYDROCANNABINOLIC ACID
CANNABIDIOL

CANNABIDIOLIC ACID
CANNABIDIVARIN
CANNABICHROMENE

CANNABINOL

CANNABIGEROL

CANNABIGEROLIC ACID
DELTA-8-TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL
TETRAHYDROCANNABIVARIN

TOTAL D9-THC
TOTAL CBD*
TOTAL CANNABINOIDS

B Cannabinoid Weight{%)

CBG CBD

4001 SW 47th Avenue Suite 207
Davie, FL 33314
1-833-TEST-CBD

CADE info@greenscientificlabs.com

THCW CBM

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

THE HEMP PLUG LLC

3017 Greene St Hollywood FL,

33020 info@thpchd.com

D9-THC
THCA
CBD
CBDA
CBDV
CBC
CBN
CBG
CBGA
D8-THC
THCV

Da-THC

weight(%)
0.055%
0.002%
50.966%
0.001%
0.440%
0.026%
0.009%
0.013%
0.042%
N/D
N/D

0.055%
50.966%
21.553%

DE-THC CBC

mg/g
0.550
0.016
506.656
0.009
4.398
0.260
0.085
0.133
0.422
N/D
N/D

0.550
2506.664
215.530

THCA

Dylan Swart, Lab Director



