CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS



Order #: 27132 Order Name: CBD Full Spectrum Cartridge 500mg Batch#: CART190129-001 Completed: 02/04/2019 Expires: 02/04/2020 THE HEMP PLUG LLC 3017 Greene St Hollywood FL, 33020 info@thpcbd.com

Sample

25

20

15

10

0

Cannabinoids Test

		cannabinoids		weight(%)	mg/g
Ful Spectrum Caringse Baten ID Carint To 129.001		DELTA-9-TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL TETRAHYDROCANNABINOLIC ACID CANNABIDIOL CANNABIDIOLIC ACID CANNABIDIVARIN CANNABICHROMENE	THCA CBD CBDA CBDV CBC	0.055% 0.002% 50.966% 0.001% 0.440% 0.026%	0.550 0.016 506.656 0.009 4.398 0.260
0.055% D9-THC 50.966% Total CBD		CANNABINOL CANNABIGEROL CANNABIGEROLIC ACID DELTA-8-TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL TETRAHYDROCANNABIVARIN	CBN CBG CBGA D8-THC THCV	0.009% 0.013% 0.042% N/D N/D	0.085 0.133 0.422 N/D N/D
		TOTAL D9-THC TOTAL CBD* TOTAL CANNABINOIDS		0.055% 50.966% 21.553%	0.550 2506.664 215.530
25		Cannabinoid Weight(%	6)		
20					
20					
15					
10					
5					

CBDV CBDA CBGA CBG CBD THCV CBN D9-THC D8-THC CBC THCA

*Total CBD = CBD + CBDA x 0.877

Notes

543mg cannabinoids per cartridge



4001 SW 47th Avenue Suite 207 Davie, FL 33314 1-833-TEST-CBD info@greenscientificlabs.com



Dylan Swart, Lab Director

Green Scientific Labs uses its best efforts to deliver high quality results and to verify that the data contained therein are based on sound scientific judgment and levels listed are guidelines only and all data was reported based on standard laboratory procedures and deviations. However Green Scientific Labs makes no warranties or claims to that effect and further shall not be liable for any damage or misrepresentation that may result from the use or misuse of the data contained herein in any way. Further, Green Scientific Labs makes no claims regarding representations of the analyzed sample to the larger batch from which it was taken. Data and information in this report are intended solely for the individual(s) for whom samples were submitted and as part of our strict confidentiality policy. Green Scientific Labs can only discuss results with the original client of record.